MEMBER PROFILE

THE ASSOCIATION

Ms Hilda Awwad, *President, Business & Professional Women, Ramallah Club, Palestine,* holds a Master's Degree in Social Science from Birzeit University. Working in international and multicultural environments has provided her with a global perspective, a large and diversified international network, and a good understanding of similarities and differences between different cultures. I started my career as a President of BPW Ramallah Club since 2011. I obtained certificates in different fields, project management, how to be a good mentor, Public Relation, writing proposals..etc).

Business and Professional Women Ramallah Club is a not-for-profit business but for serving Palestinian professional women and increasing their contribution to developing and empowering business and professional women. The Club is dedicated to achieve its objectives through technical and professional support, advocacy, networking and fostering constructive dialogues and actions that empower businesswomen nationally.

The Club was set out to achieve positive changes for Palestinian women by working on issues within the framework of human rights with a legislative focus. It encourages women in Palestine who are ready to make great strides towards owning and running their own businesses. I believe that it is right now the time for women to participate and contribute to create a new world where we can all have a safe and happy life, develop our talents and enjoy liberty and

independence.

Contact:Ms Hilda Awwad Telephone:+9702954430 Mobile:+970599839992 Address:Ramallah



Mrs. Hilda Awwad

- Position: President of Business and Professional Women Ramallah Club (BPW-Palestine)
- Nationality: Palestinian
- Country of residence: Palestine

